PLACE ATHLETE

1 Augusta Stockman
2 Molly McGrail
3 Olivia Mosca
4 Charlotte Wentworth
5 Elsie Hildreth
6 Peyton Arbour
7 Sophie O'Clair
8 Miranda Dunton
9 Phoebe Root
10 Lydia Gilmore
11 Rose O'Brian
12 Kali Thompson
13 Lily Welch
14 Rachel Chase
15 Lauren Rothwell
16 Kaylynn Johnson
17 Ashley Childs
18 Jenna Badeau
19 Anna MacDonald
20 Ella Ruehsen
21 Dana Reynolds
22 Hannah Tash
23 Maura Taylor
24 Kaitlyn Kessel
25 Mickey Hersey
26 Suzanne Webb
27 Paige Lilly
28 Mikiko Frey
29 Shayla Smith
30 Keya Amundsen
31 Alexis Thornwall
32 Cambelle Nutting
33 Aislyn Tkacs
34 Bella Gallace
35 Jade Martel-Bixby
36 Ashley King
37 Emma Concaugh
38 Molly Nagle
39 Haley Bellerose
40 Caroline Welch
41 Emma Digirolamo

SCHOOL

Camden Hills
Maranacook
Brewer
Messalonskee
Camden Hills
Messalonskee
Maranacook
Camden Hills
Camden Hills
Bangor

Camden Hills
Waterville
Maranacook
Oxford Hills
Camden Hills
Oxford Hills
Oxford Hills
Maranacook
Bangor

Waterville
Maranacook
Hampden Academy
Maranacook
Camden Hills
Brewer

Hampden Academy
Messalonskee
Hampden Academy
Hampden Academy
Waterville
Hampden Academy
Maranacook
Bangor

Camden Hills
Oxford Hills
Bangor
Messalonskee
Bangor

Skowhegan
Maranacook
Messalonskee

TIME

TEAM SCORES
20.59 Camden Hills 30
21.23 Maranacook 57
21.37 Messalonskee 103
22.04 Oxford Hills 114
22.08 Bangor 126

22.14 Hampden Academy 127

22.32 Waterville 149
22.40 Brewer NS
22.59 Skowhegan NS
23.20
23.36
24.08
24.19
24.28
24.29
24.42
24.47
24.55
25.00
25.06
25.12
25.31
25.36
25.38
25.54
26.00
26.09
26.17
26.19
26.19
26.22
26.34
26.35
26.42
26.51
26.53
26.53
27.00
27.01
27.01
27.12



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

42 Elisabeth Dacey

43 Halle James

44 Margaret Richmond

45 Izabella Wallingford

46 Kendall Arbour

47 Jasmine Knapp

48 Willow Knapp

49 Chloe March

50 Allison Morse

51 Lizzie Jacobs

52 Hannah Crabtree

53 Mikaela Shayne

54 Marla Tanous

55 Hazel Dow

56 Devon Perkins

57 Syleena Milligan

58 Giulia Fodor

59 Grace Stocco

60 Alexis Delisle

61 Annmarie Limberger

62 Sarah David

63 Anna Hollrock

64 Emily Lucas

65 Julia Riley

66 Maria Gonzalez

67 Madison Baker

68 Katherine Upham

69 Victoria Walker

70 Elisabeth Sanborn

71 Kara Moxcey

72 Isabelle Thomas

73 Hannah Woodford

74 Kennedy Ellis

75 Sara St. Clair
Libby Nute
Alma Bournivale
Claire Holman
Parker Tinkham
Sarah Chapin
Ariana Veilleux

Hampden Academy
Oxford Hills
Camden Hills
Messalonskee
Messalonskee
Bangor

Bangor

Hampden Academy
Camden Hills
Bangor

Brewer

Hampden Academy
Oxford Hills
Waterville
Skowhegan
Messalonskee
Bangor
Messalonskee
Maranacook
Waterville

Bangor

Hampden Academy
Maranacook
Maranacook
Hampden Academy
Hampden Academy
Camden Hills
Skowhegan

Oxford Hills
Oxford Hills
Oxford Hills
Maranacook
Hampden Academy
Maranacook
Hampden Academy
Camden Hills
Maranacook
Maranacook
Maranacook
Messalonskee

27.17
27.35
27.36
27.43
27.44
27.44
27.56
28.04
28.17
28.28
28.29
28.31
28.42
28.55
30.40
31.26
31.36
31.56
32.21
32.58
33.04
33.33
33.58
34.03
34.14
34.18
34.26
34.36
35.00
35.06
35.32
35.41
36.07
49.58



